41
Combined Skive-Burnishing Tools
CEOS Series  |  For hydraulic cylinders, tubes
Developed system
YAMASA CEOS new generation combined skive-burnishing tools offer many innovations. These tool offers high performance
and	eliminate	many	problems	experienced	with	 the	customary	 tools.	YAMASA	CEOS	 is	a	competitive	 tools	which	 reduce	 the
production	costs	extremely.
•	 Minimized	process	time	(Vc=300	m/min,	Feeding=up	to	5mm/rev)
•	 Cutting	depth	up	to	3	mm	in	diameter,	high	cutting	performance
•	 Pneumatic	and	hydraulic	control		with	integrated	switch	system
•	 Excellent	oil	flow	design,	maximum	coolant
•	 Improved	knife	mechanism,	eliminate	the	scratch	problems	after	retract
•	 H7	tolerance,	0,01	mm	circular	shape	and	minimized	longitudinal	wavyness	with	improved	skiving	technology
•	 Avoidance	or	reduction	of	rippling
•	 Excellent	knife	system	which	machine	irregular	holes	in	one	pass
•	 Simple	and	quick	replacement	of	the	spare	parts!	minimum	waste	of	time!
42
Combined Skive-Burnishing Tools
CEOS Type  |  Between Ø38 - 49 mm
Achievable surface roughness  Rz<1µm / Ra<0,16 µm
Recommended machining parameters
Product selection
How to order | Order samples
Attainability
Tolerance up to H7
Circle regularity up to 0,01 mm
Roughness Ra<0,1	/	Rz<1μm
It is enough to inform the code and quantities of the product you wish to order. For example C11883 x 8 pc. Please ask interval sizes which do not exist on the tables.
On the choice of Europe connection system, letter" E" is added at the end of the complete tool code. Such as C10501E.
  5- Guide pad (front)
7- Guide pad (back)
10- Cutting insert
18- Shank
19- Cone
21- Support pad
26- Cage
30- Roller
43
Combined Skive-Burnishing Tools
CEOS Type  |  Between Ø50 - 64 mm
Recommended machining parameters
Product selection
How to order | Order samples
Attainability
Tolerance up to H7
Circle regularity up to 0,01 mm
Roughness Ra<0,1	/	Rz<1μm
It is enough to inform the code and quantities of the product you wish to order. For example C11883 x 8 pc. Please ask interval sizes which do not exist on the tables.
On the choice of Europe connection system, letter" E" is added at the end of the complete tool code. Such as C10501E.
  5- Guide pad
10- Cutting insert
18- Shank
19- Cone
21- Support pad
26- Cage
30- Roller
44
Combined Skive-Burnishing Tools
CEOS Type  |  Between Ø65 - 79 mm
Achievable surface roughness  Rz<1µm / Ra<0,16 µm
Recommended machining parameters
Product selection
How to order | Order samples
Attainability
Tolerance up to H7
Circle regularity up to 0,01 mm
Roughness Ra<0,1	/	Rz<1μm
It is enough to inform the code and quantities of the product you wish to order. For example C11883 x 8 pc. Please ask interval sizes which do not exist on the tables.
On the choice of Europe connection system, letter" E" is added at the end of the complete tool code. Such as C10501E.
  5- Guide pad
10- Cutting insert
18- Shank
19- Cone
21- Support pad
26- Cage
30- Roller
45
Combined Skive-Burnishing Tools
CEOS Type  |  Between Ø80 - 99 mm
Recommended machining parameters
Product selection
How to order | Order samples
Attainability
Tolerance up to H7
Circle regularity up to 0,01 mm
Roughness Ra<0,1	/	Rz<1μm
It is enough to inform the code and quantities of the product you wish to order. For example C11883 x 8 pc. Please ask interval sizes which do not exist on the tables.
On the choice of Europe connection system, letter" E" is added at the end of the complete tool code. Such as C10501E.
  5- Guide pad
10- Cutting insert
18- Shank
19- Cone
21- Support pad
26- Cage
30- Roller
46
Combined Skive-Burnishing Tools
CEOS Type  |  Between Ø100 - 139 mm
Achievable surface roughness  Rz<1µm / Ra<0,16 µm
Product selection
How to order | Order samples
Recommended machining parameters
Feeding (mm/rev) 3,5	(max.4)
Cutting depth (Ø-mm) 1	(max.3	opt.)
Motor power (kW) 40 - 50
It is enough to inform the code and quantities of the product you wish to order. For example C11883 x 8 pc. Please ask interval sizes which do not exist on the tables.
On the choice of Europe connection system, letter" E" is added at the end of the complete tool code. Such as C10501E.
  5- Guide pad
10- Cutting insert
18- Shank
19- Cone
21- Support pad
26- Cage
30- Roller
Attainability
Tolerance up to H7
Circle regularity up to 0,01 mm
Roughness Ra<0,1	/	Rz<1μm
47
Combined Skive-Burnishing Tools
CEOS Type  |  Between Ø140 - 179 mm
Product selection
How to order | Order samples
Recommended machining parameters
Feeding (mm/rev) 3,5	(max.4)
Cutting depth (Ø-mm) 1	(max.3	opt.)
Motor power (kW) 40 - 50
It is enough to inform the code and quantities of the product you wish to order. For example C11883 x 8 pc. Please ask interval sizes which do not exist on the tables.
On the choice of Europe connection system, letter" E" is added at the end of the complete tool code. Such as C10501E.
  5- Guide pad
10- Cutting insert
18- Shank
19- Cone
21- Support pad
26- Cage
30- Roller
Attainability
Tolerance up to H7
Circle regularity up to 0,01 mm
Roughness Ra<0,1	/	Rz<1μm
48
Combined Skive-Burnishing Tools
CEOS Type  |  Between Ø180 - 209 mm
Achievable surface roughness  Rz<1µm / Ra<0,16 µm
Product selection
Recommended machining parameters
Feeding (mm/rev) 4	(max.5)
Cutting depth (Ø-mm) 1	(max.3	opt.)
Motor power (kW) 40 - 50
How to order | Order samples
It is enough to inform the code and quantities of the product you wish to order. For example C11883 x 8 pc. Please ask interval sizes which do not exist on the tables.
On the choice of Europe connection system, letter" E" is added at the end of the complete tool code. Such as C10501E.
  5- Guide pad
10- Cutting insert
18- Shank
19- Cone
21- Support pad
26- Cage
30- Roller
Attainability
Tolerance up to H7
Circle regularity up to 0,01 mm
Roughness Ra<0,1	/	Rz<1μm
49
Combined Skive-Burnishing Tools
CEOS Type  |  Between Ø210 - 300 mm
Product selection
Recommended machining parameters
Feeding (mm/rev) 4	(max.5)
Cutting depth (Ø-mm) 1	(max.3	opt.)
Motor power (kW) 40 - 50
How to order | Order samples
It is enough to inform the code and quantities of the product you wish to order. For example C11883 x 8 pc. Please ask interval sizes which do not exist on the tables.
On the choice of Europe connection system, letter" E" is added at the end of the complete tool code. Such as C10501E.
  5- Guide pad
10- Cutting insert
18- Shank
19- Cone
21- Support pad
26- Cage
30- Roller
Attainability
Tolerance up to H7
Circle regularity up to 0,01 mm
Roughness Ra<0,1	/	Rz<1μm
50
Skive & Roller Burnishing Tools
CX Series  |  CX-R, CX-CS, CX-D typesFor hydraulic cylinders, tubes
CX-R Skiving tool
For short and long cylinders
CX-CS Skiving tool - internel coolant
For used lathe machines and short cylinders
CX-D Roller burnishing tool
For short and long cylinders
internal or  external coolant
CX-R  Processing properties and parameters
Used machines Deep hole drilling
machines
Processing length ≤ 20 m
Circumferential speed 150 - 300 m/min.
Feed rate 1 - 5 mm/rev.
Attainability tolerance up to H7
Attainability circle regularity up to 0,01 mm
Attainability roughness Rz = 5 - 30 µm
Coolant Oil or emulsion
CX-CS  Processing properties and parameters
Used machines CNC-universal lathe,
machining centers
Processing length L/Ø≤ 15
Circumferential speed 150 - 300 m/min.
Feed rate 1 - 5 mm/rev.
Attainability tolerance up to H7
Attainability circle regularity up to 0,01 mm
Attainability roughness Rz = 5 - 30 µm
Coolant Oil or emulsion
CX-D  Processing properties and parameters
Used machines Deep hole drilling,
CNC-universal lathe,
machining centers
Processing length ≤ 20 m
Circumferential speed max.	250	m/min.
Feed rate (per roller) 0,05 - 0,3 mm/rev.
Attainability tolerance up to H6
Attainability circle regularity up to 0,001 mm
Attainability roughness Rz<1	/	Ra<0,16	µm
Coolant Oil or emulsion
Application
CX type skiving tools machine the hydraulic cylinders in two different operation with CX-D type roller burnishing tools. In first
operation, CX skiving tool skive the cylinder; in the second operation, CX-D tool roller burnish the surface.
The tools are retracted after process and rapidly pullback without damaging the surface.
Depending	upon	cylinder,	process	result	H7	-	H8	diameter	allowance	and	also	the	surface	quality	of	Rz<	1	µm	(Ra<0,16	µm)	are
obtained. Short process time provides time savings.
Tools	have	precise	diameter	adjustment.	Spare	parts	can	be	changed	easily.	The	skiving	tool's	inserts	can	be	changed	without
disassemble the knives. The tools can be connected and removed quickly.